9034 US$1.58 US$14,273.72

3
EGUOO Stomach Regulation And 
Body Strengthen Powder

5760 US$1.34 US$7,718.40

4
EGUOO Gastrointestinal Digestive 
Enzymes

10752 US$1.05 US$11,289.60

4 EGUOO Joint flexibility nutrient 4704 US$1.34 US$6,303.36

TOTAL 39329 US$55,836.49

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY SIX AND CENTS FOURTY NINE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC